FAMEG

520
800

490

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width
of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m* / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

chair

Hips

Product code: A-1802/1

Design: Pawlak & Stawarski

The Hips collection is a series of seats designed for modern
restaurants, food courts and modern home interiors. The
collection made entirely of variable thickness plywood is a
combination of contemporary elegant design with advanced
wood bending technology. The change in thickness used in
the seat and legs adds lightness to the form - emphasizing
the thin edges of the plywood - and at the same time
provides a strong construction. The soft and smooth lines of
the Hips seat create a subtly organic, modern and friendly
form. The Hips collection is available in several versions:

without upholstery, with an upholstered seat or fully
upholstered.

Option A:
upholstery

VALUE
OPTION A

beech/oak
800

520

490

470

6,2

0,96/1

2,20/1

690x470x1030



Volume of the carton box (m?®)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)

FA M E G Fameg Sp. z 0. 0. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko
phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl
http: //www.fameg.pl/

0,334

288

date of the version: 2024-01-16



