

chair

Hips

Product code: A-1802/1

Design: Pawlak & Stawarski

The Hips collection is a series of seats designed for modern restaurants, food courts and modern home interiors. The collection made entirely of variable thickness plywood is a combination of contemporary elegant design with advanced wood bending technology. The change in thickness used in the seat and legs adds lightness to the form – emphasizing the thin edges of the plywood – and at the same time provides a strong construction. The soft and smooth lines of the Hips seat create a subtly organic, modern and friendly form. The Hips collection is available in several versions: without upholstery, with an upholstered seat or fully upholstered.

Option A: upholstery

POSITION	VALUE OPTION A
Wood (type)	beech/oak
Total height (mm)	800
Total depth (mm)	520
Total width (mm)	490
Seat height (mm)	470
Net weight (kg)	6,2
Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m	0,96/1
Leather consumption (m² / pcs)	2,20/1
Quantity per carton box	2
Dimensions of the carton box	690x470x1030

Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,334
Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)	288

FΛMEG

Fameg Sp. z o. o. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl

http://www.fameg.pl/

date of the version: 2024-01-16